
Wellness Walk/Snowshoe with SWELL 
Saturday, January 22 
Member: FREE

Ice 1: Bangor Ice Park 
Fridays, Jan 28 & Feb 11 @ 4:00 p.m. 

Member: $30
XC Ski 1: Acadia 
Saturday, January 29 

Member: $30
Backcountry Skiing 1: Granite 
Backcountry Alliance Glades 

Sunday, January 30 
Member: $35

XC Ski 2: Millinocket 
Saturday, February 5 

Member: $40
Mountaineering 1: Acadia 

Sunday, February 6 
Member: $30

XC Ski 3: Overnight in the  
100-Mile Wilderness 

Saturday-Sunday, February 12-13 
Member: $110

Ice 2: Camden Hills Ice Climbing 
Sunday, February 13 

Member: $50
Mountaineering 3:  

Katahdin Winter Ascent 
Saturday-Sunday, February 19-20, or 

Saturday-Sunday, March 5-6 
Member: $110

Advance registration is required for all trips.  Most trips require a pre-trip meeting. Schedule is subject to change; 
for updates and more details on these programs, please refer to our website or social media.

umaine.edu/mainebound | facebook.com/mainebound | (207) 581-1794 
5795 Maine Bound Adventure Center | 46 Sebago Road, UMaine, Orono, 04469

Scan QR Code for Trip Descriptions 
and Online Registration: 
umaine.edu/mainebound

Maine Bound Adventure Center - Spring 2022
 Trips

The University of Maine [name of campus] is an EEO/AA employer and does not discriminate on the grounds of race, color, religion, sex, sexual orientation, transgender status, gender expression, national origin, 
citizenship status, age, disability, genetic information or veteran’s status in employment, education, and all other programs and activities. The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding non-
discrimination policies:  Director of Equal Opportunity, 101 North Stevens Hall, University of Maine, Orono, ME  04469-5754, 207.581.1226, TTY 711 (Maine Relay System).

FREE Events

Clinics

Snowshoe 1:  
Hirundo Wildlife Refuge 

Friday, February 25 
Member: $15

Ice 3: Grafton Notch 
Sunday, February 27 

Member: $50
Hike 1: Cadillac Sunrise Hike 

Saturday, March 26 
Member: $30

Whitewater Canoeing 1: 
Local Rivers 

Friday & Saturday, April 8 & 9 
Member: $70

Rocks 1: Acadia 
Saturday, April 16 

Member: $30
Hike 2: Cutler Coast 

Sunday, April 17 
Member: $50

Whitewater Kayaking 1: 
Local Rivers 

Friday & Saturday, April 22 & 23 
Member: $70

Rocks 2: Clifton 
Sunday, April 24 
Member: $50

Blacklight Climb 
Friday, January 21 @ 6:00 p.m.

Black History Month:  
Climb Night & Film Series 

Thursday, February 17 @ 6:00 p.m.
Women’s Setting Clinic 

Tuesday, March 22 @ 6:00 p.m.
No Man’s Land Film Festival 

Friday, March 25 @ 6:00 p.m.
Women’s Climb 

Saturday, March 26 @ 9:00 a.m.
Pride Climb 

Monday, March 28 @ 6:00 p.m.
Gear Sale 

Sunday, April 3 @ 10:00 a.m.

XC Ski Clinics 
Fridays, Jan 21, Feb 4, Feb 18 @ 3:00 p.m. 

Member: $15
Kayak Roll Clinics 

Sundays, Jan 30 & Apr 17 @ 5:00 p.m. 
Member: $25 

Lead Climbing Clinics 
Tuesday, Feb 1, Mar 1, Apr 5 @ 6:00 p.m. 

Member: $10; Non-Member: $15
Gym to Crag 

Mar 9, 23, 30 & Apr 6 @ 6:00 p.m. 
Member: $5/class or $15 for all 4

Pool to River 
Mar 10, 24, 27, 31 & Apr 10 

Member: $5 ea, $25 pool sessions, or  
$60 for all.


